TARTU KEVEK LAHTISED SISEMEISTRIVOISTLUSED

TU KERGEJOUSTIKUHALL

NAISED
60m N
Koht Ees- ja perekonnanimi
1 Piret Granovskaja
Helle Tuhkla
Mari Piir
Andra Slisere
Erge Viiklaid
6 Rahel Kallau
200m N
Koht Ees- ja perekonnanimi
1 Piret Granovskaja
Helle Tuhkla
Mari Piir
Andra Slisere
Malle Vool
Natalja Makarova
Inara Bite
8 Erge Viiklaid
800m N
Koht Ees- ja perekonnanimi
1 Tiina Idavain
3000m N
koht Ees- ja perekonnanimi
1 Tiina Idavain
2 Nadezda Jensejeva
3 Monika Lemese
Korgus N
Koht Ees- ja perekonnanimi
1 Malle Pahapill
2 Marija Multane
3 Inese Neimane
4  Gundega Kristvalde
Kaugus N
Koht Ees- ja perekonnanimi
1 Marija Multane
Piret Granovskaja
Helle Tuhkla
Mari Piir
Inese Neimane
Malle Vool
Erge Viiklaid
8 Gundega Kristvalde
Kuul N
Koht Ees- ja perekonnanimi
1  Nora Kutti
Hilja Bakhoff
Helvi Erikson
Mare Kilv
Elvi Korjus
Niina Leppsoo
Tiiu Parnik
Tiia Krutob
Rahel Kallau
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Slnniaeg Vanus Maakond Tulemus

130169 39
091165 43
010869 39
140468 40
260368 40
290366 42

Slinniaeg Vanus

130169 39
091165 43
010869 39
140468 40
250261 47
050663 45
140459 49
260368 40
Slinniaeg Vanus
101057 51
Slnniaeg Vanus
101057 51
010260 48
080768 40
Slinniaeg Vanus
090453 55
220858 50
260265 43
300665 43
Slinniaeg Vanus
220858 50
130169 39
091165 43
010869 39
260265 43
250261 a7
260368 40
300665 43

Slinniaeg Vanus

091021 87
261223 84
021139 69
150557 51
170241 67
240344 64
241260 47
231141 67
290366 42

Valga
L-Viru
Harju
Liepaja
Tartu
Tartu

Maakond
Valga
L-Viru
Harju
Liepaja
I-Viru
Tartu

Lati
Tartu

Maakond
Jarvamaa

Maakond
Jarvamaa
Lati

Lati

Maakond
Tallinn
Liepaja
Liepaja
Liepaja

Maakond
Liepaja
Valga
L-Viru
Harju
Liepaja
I-Viru
Tartu
Liepaja

Maakond
Tartu
Viljandi
Tallinn
Tartu
Pdltsama
Tartu
L-Viru
Tallinn
Tartu

8.21
8.64
8.59
8.98
9.32
9.80

Tulemus
27.19
28.76
29.37
31.05
34.24
33.94
35.76
32.40

Tulemus
2.46.95

Tulemus
12.22,84
14.26,10
13.44,84

Tulemus
1.35
1.35
1.35
1.30
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Koef.tulemus
8.01
8.06
8.39
8.66
8.99
9.24

Koef.tulemus
25.99
26.17
28.08
29.29
29.72
30.13
30.33
30.57

Koef.tulemus
2.27.02

Koef.tulemus
10.25,0
12.37,0
13.08,0

Koef.tulemus
1.80
1.68
1.54
1.48

Lopptulemi Koef.tulemus

4.24
4.85
4.47
4.54
4.05
3.82
4.13
3.80

Lopptulemi Koef.tulem K raskus

5.47
5.74
9.13
12.56
8.39
8.59
10.12
6.99
10.89

5.33
5.28
5.12
4.94
4.64
4.60
4.55
4.35

21.12 3kg
19.36 3kg
18.89 3kg
17.73 3kg
16.50 3kg
15.73 3kg
14.02 4kg
13.74 3kg
13.35 4kg



MEHED
60m M

Koht

15
16
17
18
19
20
21

Ees- ja perekonnanimi
Voldemar Kangilaski
Aleksandr Nekrassov
Ténu Ainsoo

Johan Lohmus

Olli Nyppeli

Aivar Pere

Uno Roosileht
Andrus Mutli

Elmo Oidermaa
Guntis Grantins
Margus Mikkor

Mihail Zelenov
Anatoli Sillari

Artur Saar

Aigars Vilntis

Arvo Nakk

Vladimir Salonen
Andris Mikelsons
Valeri Kuragin

Kalju Jaska
Aleksandrs Kuznecovs

200m M

Koht
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14
15

Ees- ja perekonnanimi
Aivar Pere

Ténu Ainsoo
Aleksandr Nekrassov
Andrus Mutli

Aigars Vilntis

Anatoli Sillari

Arvo Nakk

Vladimir Salonen
Méido Roosipuu
Guntis Grantin$

Olli Nyppeli

Andris Mikelsons
Viktors Safutins
Aleksandrs Kuznecovs
Zemfirs Kalimulin

800m M

Koht

SuhrwNPR

Ees- ja perekonnanimi
Marek Luts

Ruriks Bite

Pjotr Hrustsov

Méaidu Roosipuu

Janis Kopmanis

Raul Liebenau

3000m M

Koht
1
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Ees- ja perekonnanimi
Pjotr Hrustsov

Deniss Gorba

Janis Kopmanis
Andris Mikelsons
Aleksandrs Sergejevs
Viktors Safutins
Zemfirs Kalimulin

Silnniaeg Vanus Maakond Tulemus

190747
160137
270364
071244
270843
280660
311259
220869
020449
210267
040258
281052
051033
130664
130767
060867
010955
020243
230173
100237
270756

Slinniaeg Vanus

280660
270364
110137
220869
130767
051033
060867
010955
160362
210267
270843
020243
020946
270756
151157

Slnniaeg Vanus

230770
121050
280148
160362
160162
190290

Silnniaeg Vanus

280148
070670
160162
020243
041159
020946
151157

61
71
44
63
65
48
48
39
59
41
50
56
75
44
41
41
53
65
35
71
52

48
44
71
39
41
75
41
53
46
41
65
65
62
52
51

38
58
60
46
46
18

60
35
46
65
49
62
51

Viljandi
I-Viru
Valga
Tartu
Soome
Tartu
Tallinn
Tartu
Pdlva
Liepaja
Viljandi
I-Viru
Tartu
Viljandi
Liepaja
Tartu
I-Viru
Lati
Voru
Tartu
Lati

Maakond
Tartu
Valga
I-Viru
Tartu
Liepaja
Tartu
Tartu
I-Viru
Tartu
Liepaja
Soome
Lati
Lati
Lati
Lati

Maakond
Valga
Lati
Tallinn
Tartu

Lati
Valga

Maakond
Tallinn
Lati

Lati

Lati

Lati

Lati

Lati

8.66
9.58
8.00
9.14
9.34
8.34
8.42
7.92
9.24
8.15
8.72
9.09
10.35
8.40
8.24
8.31
9.09
10.07
8.33
11.46
10.15

Tulemus
26.96
26.37
32.21
25.87
26.61
35.61
26.94
29.64
28.39
27.56
32.76
33.14
35.99
35.91
36.10

Tulemus
2.07.59
2.35.23
2.43.40
2.27.10
2.30.66
2.13.96

Tulemus
10.56.05
10.38.67
11.47.95
14.18.55
12.30.45
15.30.67
15.34.37

Koef.tulemus
7.11
7.37
7.39
7.41
7.47
7.49
7.56
7.60
7.69
7.70
7.71
7.72
7.74
7.76
7.78
7.85
7.88
8.05
8.24
8.82
8.86

Koef.tulemus
23.58
23.74
23.75
24.18
24.50
24.66
24.80
25.03
25.19
25.37
25.53
25.83
28.60
30.53
30.90

Koef.tulemus
2.03.65
2.06.34
2.10.85
2.12.43
2.15.64

Koef.tulemus
8.47.7
10.25.0
10.39.0
11.00.0
11.02.0
12.15.0
13.31.0



Koérgus M
Koht Ees- ja perekonnanimi
1 Anatoli Sillari

2 Valdis Cela

3 Sergei lvanov

4 Villu Kangro

5 Valeri Fedjushin

6 Valeri Kuragin

7 Aarand Roos
Teivas M
Koht Ees- ja perekonnanimi

1 Valdis Cela

2 Anatoli Sillari

3 Margus Mikkor

4 Kalju Telvar

5 Johan L6hmus

6 Arvo Turner

7 Herbert Sepp

8 Kaido Peterson
Kuul M

Koht Ees- ja perekonnanimi
1 Raimo Sarv
Karli Trumm
Lembit Talpsepp
Lembit Vaab
Anton Laus
Priit Paalo
Meinhard Kirm
Villu Kangro
9 Elmo Oidermaa
10 Arvo Kallas
11 Peeter Hintser
12 Toomas Malm
3000m kaimine
Koht Ees- ja perekonnanimi
1 Rein Sumberg
2 Benno Viirandi
3 Vidis Upeniks
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Peakohtunik Enno Akkel
Sekretar Helgi Sagor

Slnniaeg Vanus Maakond

051033 75 Tartu
010248 60 Ventspils
150267 41 Narva
090954 54  Viljandi
110960 48 Narva
230173 35 Voru
280540 68 Harju
Siunniaeg Vanus Maakond
010248 60 Ventspils
051033 75 Tartu
040258 50 Viljandi
010644 64 Tartu
071244 63 Tartu
130261 47  Viljandi
210926 82 Viljandi
020571 37 Harju
Siunniaeg Vanus Maakond
210251 57  Viljandi
051049 59 Véru
030950 58 Tallinn
290352 56 Tartu
250533 75 Tallinn
150843 65 Tartu
150131 77  Viljandi
90954 54  Viljandi
200449 59 Pdlva
210440 67 Tartu
070441 67 Tallinn
160471 37 Tartu
Siunniaeg Vanus Maakond
041250 58 Tallinn
280533 75 Viljandi
261042 66 Ventspils

Tulemus
1.35
1.50
1.75
1.50
1.50
1.70
1.15

Tulemus
3.25
2.25
3.45
2.65
2.65
3.25
1.65
3.45

Lopptulemi Koef.tulem K.raskus

14.44
13.26
12.81
12.23
10.52
10.42
9.39
11.91
9.89
8.46
8.44
10.51

Tulemus
16.01.9
21.47.1
19.36.3

Koef.tulemus

2.26
2.06
1.95
1.92
1.80
1.79
1.75

Koef.tulemus

4.80
4.46
4.36
4.20
4.13
3.94
3.88
3.67

19.28
18.52
17.47
15.93
15.83
15.34
15.06
14.84
13.82
13.30
13.27
10.62

6kg
6kg
6kg
6kg
4kg
5kg
4kg
6kg
6kg
5kg
5kg
7kg

Koef.tulemus

13.03
14.36
14.41



